
Eindstand 3e Kroegloperstoernooi  

#  Team         BP 

1  Hing Ting Lai & Tobias Kabos    12 

2  Daan Zult & Mykhailo Dorokhin    11½ 

3  Luc Janssen & Bob Stolp     11 

4  Jeroen Cromsigt & Ron Klein    10 

5  Joris Moes & Yuri Eijk      9½ 

6  Arno Bezemer & Annemarie Volkers   9½ 

7  Leo van Steenoven & Luuk van Steenoven  9½ 

8  Enrico van Egmond & Richard Bolster   9 

9  Jos Vlaming & Dirk van der Meiden   9 

10  Dennis Keetman & Robbert van Doorn  8½ 

11  Bert Hollander & Barry Blekemolen   8½ 

12  Jan Schol & Anneke Schol-Grin    8½ 

13  Danny Stoop & Rob Heijink     8½ 

14  Sander Mossing Holsteijn & Wouter Beerse 8½ 

15  Michael v. Liempt & Robbert v. Dijkhuizen  7½ 

16  Rob Freer & Tycho Bakker     7½ 

17  Alex Albrecht & Ruud Niewenhuis   7½ 

18  Gerard van Pinxteren & Han Kemperink  7½ 

19  Wim Boom & Ed Oostenbrug    7½ 

20  Frank Tijdeman & Gerard Lonnee   7½ 

21  David Baanstra & Wesley Baanstra   7½ 

22  Marc Helder & Jean-Paul Ory    7 

23  Erwin Brouwer & Marloes Rogge    7 

24  Andre Buter & Paul Roomer     7 

25  Piet Krul & Johan Krul      7 

 

Alkmaar 2019 

 #  Team         BP 

26  Jan Stapel & Jessica Stratmann-Koning  7 

27  Brian Möllenkamp & Ron Möllenkamp  6½ 

28  Peter Alberts & Erik Breedveld    6½ 

29  Ton Fasel & Rob Spaans     6½ 

30  Michel Verweij & David Verweij    6½ 

31  Guido Florijn & Martin Rep     6½ 

32  Joost van Dongen & Andre van Leeuwen 6½ 

33  Johan Plooijer & Gerrit Peereboom   6½ 

34  Dirk Slikker & Jan van Dam     6½ 

35  Piet Pover & Nico Mak      6 

36  Egbert van Oene & Kiek Schouten   6 

37  Caspar Kruijf & Ruurd Admiraal    6 

38  Arno Schlosser & Pierre Mul     5½ 

39  John Leek & Andre Bremmers    5½ 

40  Max Hooijmans & Merijn Hooijmans   5½ 

41  Gerard Brouwers & Xander Nannes   5½ 

42  Rosa Leek & Marit de Boer     5 

43  Karel Beentjes & Willy Au     5 

44  Ronald Kamps & Gerrit Oud     5 

45  Mats Bakker & Justin van Ingen Schenau 5 

46  Erik Jostmeijer & Willem Punt    4½ 

47  Thijs van Wijngaarden & Rinus Roskam  4½ 

48  Gerrit Lemmen & Irene de Leth    4 

49  Afshin Mehnavian & Ramon Witte   2½ 

50  Gerard Kortooms & Han Rauws    1½ 

  



Uitslagen Vredeburgers 
 
Ronde 1 

Luc 1 2-0 0 Caspar Kruijf (2003) 
Bob 1 0 Ruurd Admiraal (1182) 
Bert 0 0-2 1 Enrico van Egmond (2105) 
Barry 0 1 Richard Bolster (1947) 

Ronde 2 

Luc ½ 1-1 ½ Rob Freer (1869) 
Bob ½ ½ Tycho Bakker (1584) 
Bert 1 2-0 0 Marit de Boer (1614) 
Barry 1 0 Rosa Leek (1319) 

Ronde 3  

Luc 1 2-0 0 Leo van Steenoven (1883) 
Bob 1 0 Luuk van Steenoven (1601) 
Bert 1 1-1 0 Piet Pover (1902) 
Barry 0 1 Nico Mak (1684) 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wit X uitslag X Zwart (rating) 

. 
Ronde 4  

Luc 1 2-0 0 Brian Möllenkamp (1909) 
Bob 1 0 Ron Möllenkamp (1620) 
Bert 0 1-1 1 Joris Moes (2009) 
Barry 1 0 Yuri Eijk (1992) 

Ronde 5  

Luc 1 2-0 0 Enrico van Egmond (2105) 
Bob 1 0 Richard Bolster (1947) 
Bert 1 2-0 0 Max Hooijmans (1498) 
Barry 1 0 Merijn Hooijmans (1279) 

Ronde 6  

Luc ½ 1½-½ ½ Jeroen Cromsigt (2016) 
Bob 1 0 Ron Klein (1942) 
Bert 1 1½-½ 0 Marc Helder (2099) 
Barry ½ ½ Jean-Paul Ory (1960) 

Ronde 7  

Luc 0 ½-1½ 1 IM Hing Ting Lai (2465) 
Bob ½ ½ FM Tobias Kabos (2294) 
Bert 1 1-1 0 Danny Stoop (1823) 
Barry 0 1 Rob Heijink (1681) 

 


